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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 ASHA LATHA M K MADHAVIYAMMA 
(MTHR)

PLAVILA 
CHANDRAVILASAM, 

MOTTAMOODU 
NARUVAMOODU P 

O, PALLICHAL 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

NARUVAMOODU, 
695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

2 17/01/2026 V R BHADRA REMYA N (MTHR) T C 1920 13 FLAT NO 
3C, SUN ELEGANCE 

APARTMENTS, 
KESAVAN NAIR 

ROAD, POOJAPPURA, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

3 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AMJETH SUNILBABU

BINUSHA S (MTHR) TC 74/282-1, 
VAZHAVILAKAM 

HOUSE, 
PARUTHIKUZHI, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

4 17/01/2026 ANITHA G ARUN K MOORTHY 
(HSBN)

TC 25/209,, ELANJI 
LANE, 

PUTHENCHANTHAI, 
G P O, 695001, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

5 17/01/2026 SANU R N RAJUDAS S (FTHR) NEDIAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PUNKULAM 

THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

VELLAYANI P O, 
695522, NEMOM

  

6 17/01/2026 RIDHU NANDA R L RAJEEV B M (FTHR) TC 56/995(1) RIDHU 
SHALABHAM, 

SANKAR NAGAR 
MELAMCODE, 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
PALLICHAL, 695020, 

NEMOM

  

7 17/01/2026 L GEETHANAIR GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

TC 38/1176, KRISHNA 
VILASOM, 

PADAYANI ROAD 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, NEMOM

  

8 17/01/2026 Kishore Mahesh Mahesh R S (FTHR) Medayil, 
Pappanamcode, 

Nemom, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 17/01/2026 PUSHPALATHA S DILEEP KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

TC 21/1859(31), 
KNGRA A-13, 

KEEZHARANNOOR 
GARDENS, 

KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 

TRIVANDRUM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

10 17/01/2026 NOUSHEER N NOUSHAD B (FTHR) TC 50/747(1) N N 
MANZIL, 

PONNUMANGALAM, 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
NEMOM

  

11 17/01/2026 NOUFIA M NAZEER SHAHANAS M (HSBN) 53/364/5, 
THANNIVILA 

VEEDU, NEMOM, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

NEMOM

  

12 17/01/2026 DILEEP KUMAR S Kochukrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

TC 
21/1859(31),KNGRA 

A-13, 
KEEZHARANNOOR 

GARDENS, 
KARAMANA, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

13 17/01/2026 ABDULLA A R AYSHA BEEVI M 
(MTHR)

TC 43/152-1, K R A 
36-1, 

KAMALESWARAM, 
MUTTATHARA, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 17/01/2026 Sidharth C Anil Anilkumar G (FTHR) Sreemangalam,NRALANE-1, 
Muthukattuvila Road, 

New 
Karakkamandapam, 

Nemom, 695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

15 17/01/2026 Ratheesh R Rajendran N (FTHR) house number 457A, Jai 
nagar, Thirumala, 

Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

16 17/01/2026 D Jayakumari Preetha Rajan J (OTHR) VRN F9, 
VIDHYADHIRAJA 
NAGAR, Thirumala, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

17 17/01/2026 Sheeba G Pillai K S Suresh (HSBN) Kamal B5, Chithra 
Nagar, Poojappura, 

Poojappura, 695012, 
Nemom

  

18 17/01/2026 Anupamaa B S Suresh Kumar K (FTHR) TC 17/1092(7), 
SHANKAREEYAM, 

CGRA 197, Poojappura, 
Poojappura, 965012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

19 17/01/2026 Aparna Saraswathi Suresh Kumar K (FTHR) TC 17/1092(7) 
SHANKAREEYAM, 

CGRA 197, Poojappura, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

20 17/01/2026 Gowriparvathy S K S Suresh (FTHR) Kamal B5, Chithra 
Nagar, Poojapura, 

Poojapura, 695012, 
Nemom

  

21 17/01/2026 Aravind Nair 
Chelakkode

Gourie Krishnan Sudha 
(WIFE)

TC 42/3543,PURA 149, 
KESARI LANE, 
POOJAPURA, 

POOJAPURA, 695012, 
POOJAPURA

  

22 17/01/2026 Roshni D P Dinesh Kumar A N 
(FTHR)

Sudarsanam TC 
47/1060(2), 

K.R.R.A-156B, 
Kesavadev Road, 

Poojappura, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

23 17/01/2026 Gourie Krishnan Sudha Aravind Nair 
Chelakkode (HSBN)

TC 42/3543, pura 149, 
kesari lane, poojapura, 

poojapura, 695012, 
poojapura

  

24 17/01/2026 MEGHNA ATTOOR BALASUBRAMONIAN 
H (FTHR)

T C 42/1643, 
PALLAVI, 

VIDHYADHIRAJA 
NAGAR, 

POOJAPPURA, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 17/01/2026 GOUREESANKAR S 
NAIR

SREEDAYA G S 
(MTHR)

sree bhavan cra 31, 
THALAKKONAM 

ROAD POOJAPPURA, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, 

POOJAPPURA, 
695012, NEMOM

  

26 17/01/2026 Aswathy R Renjith Kumar 
Sreelakam (HSBN)

sreelakam, pura 30C, 
Nethaji road, Thirumala, 

poojappura, 695012, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

27 17/01/2026 aswin a ashishkumar SR (FTHR) tc 8/1451(2), arayalloor 
vadakaranagar-avra-a6, 
thirumala, thirumala, 

695006, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

28 17/01/2026 NABEESATH SARA S M SULFIKAR ALI 
(FTHR)

AURA-15(1), 
VADAKARA NAGAR, 

ARAYALLOOR, 
THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, NEMOM

  

29 17/01/2026 M SULFIKAR ALI MUHAMMED ABDUL 
KHADER (FTHR)

TC 7/1522 
SAMROOTH 
COTTAGE, 

VETTAMUKKU, 
KATTACHAL ROAD, 

THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, NEMOM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

30 17/01/2026 FARSANA FATHIMA NASEERA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

TC 8/1502 
VAYALARIKATHU 

VEEDU, SANTHI 
NAGAR 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 17/01/2026 SHARANYA S 
CHANDRAN 

V S VISHNU KUMAR 
(HSBN)

41/2710/2 
KRISHNANJANA, 

VALIYAVILA, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

32 17/01/2026 gopika j unni p (FTHR) tra 63, thirumala, 
thiruvanathapuram, 
thirumala, 695006, 

nemom

  

33 17/01/2026 Angel B L Babukunju P (FTHR) TC 45/687, 
Thottinappuram, Haritha 

Nagar, Thamalam, 
Poojapura P O, 

Thirumala, Poojapura, 
695012, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

34 17/01/2026 ANITHA V SREEKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

TC 40/1457, SREYAS, 
T V R A -A- 80, TV 

NAGAR, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 17/01/2026 SREENIVASAN C V CHELLAM (WIFE) TC8/670, SREE 
NIVAS, T V NAGAR, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

36 17/01/2026 CHELLAM V SREENIVASAN C 
(HSBN)

TC 8/670 , SREE 
NIVAS, T V NAGAR, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 17/01/2026 ABHIRAMI P SREEJITH S (FTHR) A 46,SREE NIVAS, 
SREE NIVAS, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 17/01/2026 KUMARI PREETHA R 
S 

SREEJITH S (HSBN) TC 8/670,, T V 
NAGAR, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

TC 8/758, 
NABBESATHU 
MANZIL, T V 

NAGAR, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

40 17/01/2026 SAFNA S F SALIM M (FTHR) TC 8/713, SAFAHILLS, 
TV NAGAR B 12 
PUTHANKADA, 

THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

41 17/01/2026 devadutt nandan nandakumar (FTHR) sai thilak, shanthinagar, 
arayalloor, thirumala, 

thirumala, 695006, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

42 17/01/2026 Sreedevi Somaraj R Somarajan (HSBN) T C 8/1417 SFS City 
Villas, Aksharam, No-7 
Vettumukku, Thirumala, 
Thirumala P O, 695006, 

Nemam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

43 17/01/2026 Nabeesa Beevi Yusuf M (HSBN) TC 8/841, Muneer 
Manzil Santhi Nagar, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

695006, Nemom

  

44 17/01/2026 Roshan Shereef S Asbina A V (WIFE) F4 Alsa Springfield,, 
Easwaravilasom Road, 

Vazhuthacaud, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Thycaud, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

45 17/01/2026 CYRIL P THOMAS THOMAS A (FTHR) TC 40/258, 
POOVATHANAM 

HOUSE, HOLY 
FAMILY CHURCH 

ROAD, THIRUMALA 
P O, 695006, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 17/01/2026 Jyothisree A Anilakumar S (FTHR) Sreenandanam, Elluvila 
Nagar, Thirumala, 

Thirumala, 695006, Tvm

  

47 17/01/2026 Thankamani D Damodharan K (FTHR) Haritha Bhavan, TC 
40/823(10), 

Mangattukadavu, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

695006, Trivandrum

  

48 17/01/2026 Vishnu SJ Shaji Mohan A (FTHR) Odankuzhimele Puthen 
Veedu, Thirumala, 

Thirumala, Thirumala, 
695006, Tvm

  

49 17/01/2026 SAHIL SUDHIL SUDHIL K (FTHR) VRINDHAVAN 
TBRA-165 A, 

THELIBHAGAM 
VIJAYAMOHINI 

MILL, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

50 17/01/2026 SRUTHI S N NIRMALA T R (MTHR) 19/86 NIRMALA 
BHAVAN, 

THELIBHAGAM, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

51 17/01/2026 Vishnu S AMBADI Suresh J AmbadI 
(FTHR)

sivaprasadam, pangode, 
sasthamangalam, 

thirumala, 695006, 
nemom

  

52 17/01/2026 SARVEEN SULFATH 
AZEEZ 

MUHAMAD SHILU 
(HSBN)

TC 17/1222-4, 
SASTHA NAGAR 

SRA-144, MANNATH 
PANGODE, 

THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, NEMOM

  

53 17/01/2026 REVATHY A S SARATH CHANDRAN 
NAIR S (FTHR)

T C 19/940/6, 
MADATHUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
THAMALAM, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

54 17/01/2026 Sivani M R Renuka V P (MTHR) TC51/1072,makam, 
Ambedkar 

Road,Punnakkamugal, 
Thirumala, Aramada, 

695032, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

55 17/01/2026 C Bastin Sabu Chellakkannan (FTHR) Abcee Home, 
TC-18/1849, Jai Nagar, 
Thirumala, Thirumala P 

O, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

56 17/01/2026 ANEENA R MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEK (HSBN)

TC 40/712, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

57 17/01/2026 Anju S Saji M S (FTHR) 48/1537(3), Anju Nivas 
Maruthanvila Das nagar, 

Thirumala, Aramada, 
695032, Nemom

  

58 17/01/2026 Nicy Raj J S L Jaya Raj (FTHR) 48/1682 Kuzhivila 
Veedu, Kunnapuzha, 

Thirumala, Thirumala, 
695032, Nemom

  

59 17/01/2026 Aneesh S Simon B (FTHR) 48/1224(2), NMRA 92 
A Hevenly Villa, MLA 
road, Aramada, 695032, 

Nemom

  

60 17/01/2026 Pushpam M A Simon B (FTHR) 48/1224(2), NMRA 92 
A Hevenely villa, 

THirumala, Aramada, 
695032, Nemom

  

61 17/01/2026 VASANTHAKUMARY 
A 

K V SASIKUMAR 
(HSBN)

T C 
48/1438,VASANTHAM, 

DAS NAGAR, 
KUNNAPUZHA, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

62 17/01/2026 SUNIL DL SUPREETHA V P 
(WIFE)

TC 18/251 PUTHUVAL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PUNNAKKAMUGAL, 
NEAR KSEB, 

ARAMADA P O, 
695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 17/01/2026 SUPREETHA V P SUNIL D L (HSBN) PUTHUVAL PUTHAN 
VEEDU TC 51/251, 

PUNNAKKAMUGAL, 
NEAR KSEB, 

ARAMADA P O, 
695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

64 17/01/2026 B Sivankutty Nair R Bhaskara pillai  
(FTHR)

Sivalayam, Dr. Pai 
Road, Poojappura, 

Thirumala, Poojappura, 
695012, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

65 17/01/2026 ARCHA A G GIREESH BABU S 
(FTHR)

51/2042, ATHAM 
KONKALAM, 

ARAMADA P O, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

66 17/01/2026 PERCY SELVARAJ SELVARAJ D (FTHR) TC 48/155,EBEN ESAR 
VILLA, 

KOODARAPALLY, 
KUNNAPUZHA, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 17/01/2026 ANU PAUL. S S. SHAJI (FTHR) TC 18/1463(1), 
NAVARATNA, 

KUNNAPUZHA, 
THIRUMALA, 

ARAMADA, 695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 17/01/2026 DERRIC PAUL. S S S. SHAJI (FTHR) TC 18/1463(1), 
NAVARATNA, 

KUNNAPUZHA, 
THIRUMALA, 

ARAMADA, 695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 17/01/2026 RADHIKA RANI M GOWRI SANKAR 
(HSBN)

TC 19/2160(1) 
SHARAVANENDU, 

MUDAVANMUGAL, 
THIRUMALA, 

POOJAPPURA P O, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

70 17/01/2026 SUMA DIVAKARAN DIVAKARAN (FTHR) TC 18/899, ELZA 
BHAVAN, 

KUNNAPUZHA, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 17/01/2026 VISHNU M MOHANAKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

TC 18/1122/2, 
LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 

PEROORKONAM, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

72 17/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI V VELAYUDHAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

TC 18/1123 VARIL 
VEEDU, 

PEROORKONAM, 
ARAMADA, 

ARAMADA P O, 
695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

73 17/01/2026 SUNITHA DEVI S MOHANAKUMAR A 
(HSBN)

TC 48/587, LEKSHMI 
BHAVAN, 

PEROORKONAM, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

74 17/01/2026 Babu Raj N Nesayyan (FTHR) 48/1269, Ebineser Hous 
MLA Road, Thirumala, 

Aramada, 695032, 
Nemom

  

75 17/01/2026 Jaya S Babu Raj (HSBN) 48/1269, Ebineser house 
MLA Road, Thirumala, 

Aramada, 695032, 
Nemom

  

76 17/01/2026 EBI B J Babu Raj N (FTHR) 48/1269, Ebineser 
House MLA Road, 

Thirumala, Aramada, 
695032, Nemom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

77 17/01/2026 V SIVA RANJITH C VELRAJA (FTHR) TC 18/1638/13, 
HARITHA BHAVAN, 

ANNOOR, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

78 17/01/2026 Sudheendran Nair V Sivasankarapillai V 
(FTHR)

Lekshmi Vilasam 
Banglow Tc 17/307, 

CRA 198 A Chadiyara, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poojappura, 695012, 

Nemom

  

79 17/01/2026 Gopika B B Gopakumaran Nair 
(FTHR)

TC17/1998 CRA 10, 
Krishna palas Road, 

Poojapura, Poojapura, 
695012, Nemom

  

80 17/01/2026 Vipin Sreekumar Sreekumaran Nair 
(FTHR)

Rohini TC 42/1337 
MSP 6, MSP NAGAR 

POOJAPPURA, 
Thiruvansnthapuram, 
Poojappura, 695012, 

Nemom

  

81 17/01/2026 Srivin Sreekumar Sreekumaran Nair 
(FTHR)

CRA 224 
ARANNYAM, 

Chadiyara Poojappura, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poojappura, 695012, 

Nemom

  

82 17/01/2026 Vijayakala V Sreekumaran Nair 
(HSBN)

CRA 224 
ARANNYAM, 

Chadiyara Poojappura, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poojappura, 695012, 

Nemom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

83 17/01/2026 Sreekumaran Nair Gopinathan Nair (FTHR) CRA224 ARANNAM, 
Chadiyara Poojappura, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poojappura, 695012, 

Nemom

  

84 17/01/2026 George Thomas Saji Saji Thomas (FTHR) T C 17/19-1, 
Manglavila, Jagathy, 

Jagathy, 695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

85 17/01/2026 Gayathri V S N Vikraman Nair 
(FTHR)

TC17/1556/11,MNRA-101B,Mayooram,, 
Chengalloor, Thycaud, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

86 17/01/2026 Gokul M Chandran Ramachandran S 
(FTHR)

TC 17/2438(3) 
J.E.R.A.-71, 

Vaishnavagokulam, 
Jagathy, Thycaud, 

695014, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

87 17/01/2026 ANUGRAHA S C SUBHASREE K 
(MTHR)

TC 20/1326 
NALINAM, MANGAD 
LANE, KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

88 17/01/2026 ASIYA BEEVI S MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

T C 20/1508, 
CHERUCODE LANE, 
KUNJALUMOODU, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

89 17/01/2026 Fahad Hussain Zakir Hussain A M 
(FTHR)

TC 20/2049 Plavilkathu 
Veedu, Karamana, 

Karamana, Karamana, 
695002, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

90 17/01/2026 Febin Hussain Zakir Hussain A M 
(FTHR)

Bayuthul Marhaba TC 
20/2049, Karamana, 

Karamana, Karamana, 
695002, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

91 17/01/2026 Anisha Lekshmi L Leela s (MTHR) TC 21/723 - 1, 
Karamana, Manacaud, 

Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

92 17/01/2026 VS VIDYA RENJITH RENJITH KUMAR V 
R  (HSBN)

TC 68/222 (43/29) 
SUDHADHARA , 

THOTTOM, 
MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

93 17/01/2026 VISHNUJITH M G MURUKAN K (FTHR) T C 41/806/LEKSHMI 
BHAVAN, M R HILLS, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

94 17/01/2026 A V PRANAV VINOD R G (FTHR) T C 41/817/ 
SREELEKSHMI, M R 
HILL, MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

95 17/01/2026 Lalitha Bahuleyan Nair (HSBN) TC41/956, Valiya 
Veedu,Manacaud.P.O,Tvpm, 

Vadakkekotta, 
Manacaud, Manacadu, 

695009, Nemom

  

96 17/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar Bahuleyan Nair (FTHR) TC41/956, Valiyaveedu, 
Manacaud P.O,, 
Vadakkekotta, 

Manacaud, Manacaud, 
695009, Nemom

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

97 17/01/2026 Jayakumari Sureshkumar (FTHR) TC41/704, Kaniyam 
Vilakom,Kuriyathi, 

Kuriyathi, Manacaud, 
Manacaud, 695009, 

Nemom

  

98 17/01/2026 Pavithra Ajith A S Ajith Kumar S (FTHR) TC 
70/140,Sivatheerdham, 

M R Hill, M R Hill, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, Nemom

  

99 17/01/2026 Jolly A S Subeesh S S (HSBN) TC 54/1264, 
Theemankari Lane, 

Nedumcaud, Karamana 
P O, 695002, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

100 17/01/2026 Revati D P Dinesh Kumar A N 
(FTHR)

Sudarsanam, TC 
47/1060(2), 

KRRA-156B, kesavadev 
road, Poojappura, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

101 17/01/2026 Sruthija B Vishnu L S (HSBN) TC 54/1215/3, Near 
nedumcaud school, 

SGRA 32, Nedumcaud, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 

Nemom

  

102 17/01/2026 V S MADHESH M SINDHU (MTHR) TC 21/1306(3), 
SINDHU NIVAS, 
NEDUMCAUD, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

103 17/01/2026 Ahmad Hasan Afzal Mohammed Afzal PK 
(FTHR)

Al Barakah, TC 
67/581-1, 43A, Maithri 
Nagar, Kallattumukku, 
Manacaud PO, 695009, 

Nemom

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

104 17/01/2026 IRFAN B Syed Bilal Ahamed M 
(FTHR)

Hawas, TC 48/548/3, 
Konchiravila, Manacaud 
Village, Manacaud P O, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

105 17/01/2026 Abdul Rahman Bin 
Samir 

Samir Bin Kamal 
(FTHR)

NEST, TC 67/574, 
Kallatamukku, Near Alif 

School, Manacaud, 
Manacaud, 695009, 

Nemom

  

106 17/01/2026 ANANDAN P PRADEEP KUMAR S 
K (FTHR)

TC 48/701 
PATTANAKARA 

VEEDU, 
AMBALATHARA, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

107 17/01/2026 SULFI K J NAZEEBA B (WIFE) TC 69/483-2, 
NASEEBA MANZIL, 

KOOTHUKALLINMOODU, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

108 17/01/2026 Abhinand S R Ravikumar (FTHR) TC 45/2058-1, 
Shivoham, Sathyanagar, 

Thaliyal, Manacaud, 
Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

109 17/01/2026 GEETHA S GOPI (FTHR) TC 50/1440 
PANDARAKALATHIL 
VEEDU, THALIYAL, 

KARAMANA P O 
695002, KARAMANA, 

695002, NEMOM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

110 17/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ MEERAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC 68/2364 N  K R A J 
27, NEELATINKARA 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

111 17/01/2026 SAMPREETH V VELAYUDHAN K 
(FTHR)

TC 22/716 
RAMAMANGALATHU 

VEEDU, A B H R A 
186 ATTUKAL, 

THIRUVANANATHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

112 17/01/2026 U JAYANTHY MURUKESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

TC 22/138, 
THERAKAM, 
KURIYATHI, 

MANACAUD P O, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

113 17/01/2026 HANIYA FARVIN B BENAZER FATHIMA 
(MTHR)

T C 49/549-7 FARVIN 
MANZIL, 

KALIPPANKULAM, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

114 17/01/2026 VISHAKH V BINDHU T (MTHR) T C 49/788, 
MALLIYIDAM, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

115 17/01/2026 VISHNU V BINDHU T (MTHR) T C 49/788, 
MALLIYIDAM, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

116 17/01/2026 Sreejith S Sreedharan Nair (FTHR) TC 49/764, House No 
55, Karthika Nagar, 

Manacaud, Manacaud, 
695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

117 17/01/2026 Aruna K B Kumar (FTHR) TC 49/785, PLAVILA 
VEEDU M R W A 161, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

118 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISLAN ANSARI M (FTHR) TC 49/520-7, BISMI 
MANZIL, 

KALLIPANKULAM, 
KUTHUKALINMMODU, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

119 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANZAL 
HASSAN 

SAJEENA SHAHUL 
HAMEED SHAHUL 
HAMEED (MTHR)

ARA 152 C TC 69/673 
Darul Hasaan, 
Konchiravila, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud P O, 695009, 

Manacaud

  

120 17/01/2026 BIJIMOLE V BAIJU D (HSBN) TC 69/846 SNRA-53, 
KALIPPANKULAM 

ROAD, MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

121 17/01/2026 ATHIRA B BAIJU D (FTHR) TC 69/846 
PUTHENVILA 

VEEDU, 
KUTHUKALLINMOODU, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

122 17/01/2026 NAVYA P K KANNAN S S (FTHR) TC 50/363-4 MARWEL 
F 94 E, 

MARUTHOORKADAVU  
KALADY, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

123 17/01/2026 RUGMA G GOPAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

57/256, 
KINATTINKARA 

VEEDU, 
MANACAUD, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

124 17/01/2026 LAKSHMAN P J JAIGOVIND (FTHR) JNRA D 51 
KALHAARAM, JUDE 

ROAD NEAR NSS 
KARAYOGAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

125 17/01/2026 SUJITH LAL S SHYLAJAKUMARI S 
(MTHR)

TC 50/672/2 
KULATHARA, 

KALADY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

126 17/01/2026 BABUKUTTAN K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) 55/1403-1, MARVEL F 
10 D, THIRUVONAM, 

KALADY, 
KARAMANA P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

127 17/01/2026 PARVATHY S SREEDEVI R (MTHR) TC 50/822, KOVIL 
VILLA, KULATHARA 

KALADY, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

128 17/01/2026 HASEENA A S SHOWKATH ALI 
(HSBN)

KADUKKARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

EITHUKONDANKANI, 
AMARAVILA, 

NEYYATTINKARA P 
O, 695122, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

129 17/01/2026 ALFIDHA H SHOWKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVAL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

IDICHAKKAPLAMOODU, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PARASSALA P O, 
695502, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

130 17/01/2026 ALTHAF S SHOWKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

KADUKKARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

EITHUKONDANKANI, 
AMARAVILA, 

NEYYATTINKARA P 
O, 655122, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

131 17/01/2026 ANVARSHA S SHOWKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

KADUKKARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

EITHUKONDANKANI, 
AMARAVILA, 

NEYYATTINKARA P 
O, 695122, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

132 17/01/2026 SHOWKATHALY M MAITHEENKANNU 
(FTHR)

KADUKKARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

EITHUKONDANKANI, 
AMARAVILA, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
695122, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

133 17/01/2026 SAMEEMA J ABDULKALAM E 
(HSBN)

TC 43/226-4, IDEAL 
M, ERA 8 E, 

KAMALESWARAM, 
THOTTAM, 

MUTTATHARA, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

NEMOM

  

134 17/01/2026 SABEEHA BAI HAROON SAIT D 
(FTHR)

TC 43/563-9 
VALIYAVE, 

KAMALESWARAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

135 17/01/2026 SAMREEN BAI HAROON SAIT D 
(FTHR)

TC 43/563(9) 
VALIYAVEEDU 

LANE, 152 , 
KAMALESWARAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

136 17/01/2026 BEEGAM ZARA S R RAFEEKA S (MTHR) TC 49/270/27 SALMA 
MANZIL, KAMAL 

NAGAR 2 
KAMALESWARAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

137 17/01/2026 EAMAN NAZEER A (FTHR) TC 48/48(2), JUBILI 
NAGAR, 

KALATTUMUKKU, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

138 17/01/2026 ASNA S S SUNIL A R (FTHR) TC 43/786/4, JUBILEE 
NAGAR HOUSE NO 

33 A, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 
MANANCAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

139 17/01/2026 AJAZ AHAMMED A ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

TC 68/2292 AL NOOR, 
37 B6, JUBILEE 

NAGAR, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

140 17/01/2026 Vinod Kumar S K Sasidharan Nair (FTHR) T C 43/650(2) , 
THEKKATHIL 

VEEDU, NRWA-21 , 
VALIYAVEEDU 
LANE, Muttathara 

Village, Manacaud P O, 
695009, Nemom 

Mandalam

  

141 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ABDULLA J 

K JAHABAR ALI 
(FTHR)

TC 48/271-2, PNR 118, 
PAZHANCHIRA, 

AMBALATHARA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

142 17/01/2026 Fathima Safeer Rahuma Beevi (MTHR) T C 63/3183, 
Ambalathara, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

143 17/01/2026 Sainaba S Kabeer Safeer (FTHR) T C 63/3183, 
Ambalathara, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

144 17/01/2026 Alma Hussain s Mohammed Hussain 
(FTHR)

TC 48/1133-25 A N 
A-12, Ambalathara, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

145 17/01/2026 Muhammed Riyaz A Abul Shibu A (FTHR) TC 
67/1487(1),KUNJUSE 

APARTMENT, 
UPSLWRA 110, 

Ambalathara, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

146 17/01/2026 JYOTHI KUMARI R S V SREEKANTA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

TC 48/147/3, 
THIRUVONAM, 

AMBALATHARA, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, NEMOM

  

147 17/01/2026 NOORA H SAJEER (FTHR) TC46/422 SAJEERA 
MANZIL, 

PALLYSTREET, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

148 17/01/2026 Madeena Beevi Abul Shibu A (HSBN) TC 
67/1487(1),KUNJUSE 

APARTMENT, 
UPSLWRA 110, 

AMBALATHARA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

149 17/01/2026 Mohammed Razick F Fathahudeen E (FTHR) TC 46/175/1, Pallistreet, 
Poonthura P O, 

Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

150 17/01/2026 PEERUMOHAMMED 
M 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) TC 46/500, FARHAM, 
PALLISTREET, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

151 17/01/2026 VIJITHA B S SHAJI B (FTHR) TC 63/97, 
VELIKAKAM VEEDU, 

PARUTHIKUZHI, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

152 17/01/2026 MUSTHAFA S SHAJILA R (MTHR) TC 43/985, paruthikuzhi 
pulimood road, 

muttathara, manacaud, 
695009, nemom

  

153 17/01/2026 ABUBACKER SIDHIQ 
S

SAJJAD HUSAIN 
(FTHR)

TC 43/714 GRACE, 
KAMALESWARAM, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

154 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
USMAN S 

SHAJEER KHAN 
(FTHR)

TC 46/146(1), Puthuval 
Puthen Veedu, 

Pallitheruv, Muttathara, 
Poonthura P O, 695026, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

155 17/01/2026 BHARATH MOHAN MOHANAN S (FTHR) TC 43/1255, 
MUTTATHARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

156 17/01/2026 Remya T R Raveendran Nair 
(FTHR)

Tc 46/24, T N R A 85, 
Puthuval Puthen Veedu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura P O, 695026, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

157 17/01/2026 Reshmi T R Rajesh Kumar (HSBN) Tc 46/24, Puthuval 
Puthen Veedu, 
Paruthikuzhi, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura P O, 695026, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

158 17/01/2026 SHAHANA PARVEEN MUHAMMED 
SHAMMY (FTHR)

TC 46/33-9, PALLI 
STREET, 

AMBALATHARA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

159 17/01/2026 Prabhulan Gangadharan (FTHR) 74/184/1, Paruthikuzhy, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Poonthura P O, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

160 17/01/2026 Chandrasudha C Nagendran C (HSBN) Tc 46/291-3 Achu 
Nivas, T N R A-69, 

Paruthikuzhi, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Poonthura P O, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

161 17/01/2026 UBAID K KABEER (FTHR) TC 46/375(4), 
SUHANA MANZIL, 

PALLI STRET, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

162 17/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED 
S 

SHINY MOL N (OTHR) TC 46/315 (10), 
HANNA MANZIL, 

THRIVENI 
JUNCTION, 

PARUTHIKUZHY, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

163 17/01/2026 Majith M Shameela M (MTHR) TC 46/124, Pally  street, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

164 17/01/2026 ANAS U SABEENA BEEGUM 
A (WIFE)

TC 46/112, PALLI 
THERUVU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

165 17/01/2026 FAIZAL S SHAJI (FTHR) TC 63/908, 
PALLITHERUVU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

166 17/01/2026 S MOHAMED SAJEER ANEESHA BEEGUM 
K (MTHR)

TC 48/267, 
PAZHANCHIRA 

ROAD, 
MUTTATHARA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

167 17/01/2026 ANITHA S S UNNI (HSBN) T C 67/3013, 
KOCHUTHURAKKARA 

VEEDU, 
KALLADIMUGHAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

168 17/01/2026 SUDI A U ANITHA S (MTHR) T C 67/3013, 
KOCHUTHURAKKARA 

VEEDU, 
KALLADIMUGHAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

169 17/01/2026 Athira Mohan Sukesh Krishnan S S 
(HSBN)

ANRA 47, Sobhasree, 
Anand Nagar, 
Neeramankara, 

Kaimanam, 695040, 
Nemom

  

170 17/01/2026 CHANDANA N GANGADHARAN  N 
(FTHR)

Nilayam, River gardens 
19, NEMOM, 

Kaimanam, 695040, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

171 17/01/2026 GEETHA  E S GANGADHARAN  N 
(HSBN)

Nilayam, River Gardens 
19, NEMOM, 

Kaimanam, 695040, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

172 17/01/2026 GOURILEKSHMY D B DEEPA V (MTHR) TC 52/990 (3), RIVER 
GARDENS 32, 

NEERAMANKARA, 
KAIMANAM P O, 

695040, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

173 17/01/2026 ANJALI L B BIJUKUMAR S S 
(FTHR)

55/2399,VRA-24,THARA 
NIVAS, 

VIVEKANANDA 
NAGAR, NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, NEMOM

  

174 17/01/2026 REMA S SANJAYAN R (HSBN) NANDANAM VRA-51, 
TC 55/2404, 

VIVEKANANDA 
NAGAR, NEMOM, 

PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, 695018, NEMOM

  

175 17/01/2026 Radhakrishnan B Bhaskaran Nair (FTHR) Tc52/2429, 
KVNRA-154, Nemam, 
pappanamcode, 695018, 

Nemam

  

176 17/01/2026 Deepa R Radhakrishnan B 
(HSBN)

Tc 52/2429, 
KVNRA-154, Nemam, 
pappanamcode, 695018, 

Nemam

  

177 17/01/2026 Gopika krishnan R D Deepa R (MTHR) Tc 52/2429, 
KVNRA-154, Nemom, 
pappanamcode, 695018, 

Nemom

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

178 17/01/2026 Arya V Chandran (FTHR) TC 49/1171, Thampuran 
Nagar TNRA 43, 

Nemom, Industrial 
Estate, 695019, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

179 17/01/2026 SUDHA T K CHANDRAN (HSBN) 49/732 MUTHUVALLI 
THUNDUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
POOZHUKUNNU, 

INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 

INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 695019, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

180 17/01/2026 PREMAKUMARI L LALITHABHAIAMMA 
A (MTHR)

TC 52/723, 
MUTHUVALLI 

THUNDUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

POOZHIKUNNU, 
ESTATE P O, 695019, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

181 17/01/2026 Nandhu V N Valsala R (MTHR) Tc53/1574 
Nandhanabhavan 
MundaplavilaVee, 

SathyanNagar, Nemom, 
Estate, 695019, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

182 17/01/2026 Benroy Issac Issac J (FTHR) Tc53/1468 
Malamelkunnu 

Thekkekara, 
SathyanNagar, Nemom, 

Estate, 695019, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

183 17/01/2026 HABEEBA P ANSAR K (OTHR) AMBALATHUVILA 
VEEDU, MAIN ROAD, 

NEMON, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695020, NEMON

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

184 17/01/2026 Rithik Krishna Geetha S (MTHR) Keezhethattarakudive, 
Studio Road, Nemom, 
Nemom P O, 695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

185 17/01/2026 Richu Krishna Geetha (MTHR) Keezhethattarakudive, 
Studio Road, Nemom, 
Nemom P O, 695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

186 17/01/2026 Aswathy M S C N Murukan (FTHR) TC 49/2165-2, Krishna 
nivas, Studio Road, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Trivandrum

  

187 17/01/2026 K Seethalekshmi K Murukan (FTHR) TC 49/2165(3), Krishna 
nivas, Studio Road 
Nemom, Nemom, 
695020, trivandrum

  

188 17/01/2026 NEERAJ S SURENDRAN T 
(FTHR)

TC 53/1653 JANAKI 
NILAYAM, 

EDAKARUMAMKONATHU 
VEEDU SATHYAN 

NAGAR, 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
P O, ESTATE, 695019, 

NEMOM

  

189 17/01/2026 Chandran Nair v Velappan  Nair (FTHR) TC: 52/2717(2), KRIPA, 
NARIPPIL, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, NEMOM

  

190 17/01/2026 ABHIJITH A S AJITH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

TC 52/2646 
UTHRADAM 
KAIMANAM, 

PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, NEMOM, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
695018, NEMOM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

191 17/01/2026 VINITHA NAIR K PRADEEPKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

TC 52/2775(1) 
THRAYAMBAKAM, 

NARIPPIL LANE, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

192 17/01/2026 ABHIJITH ROBIN ROBIN P (FTHR) NANCY BHAVAN, 
KAIMANAM, 

NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, 695018, NEMOM

  

193 17/01/2026 BIJUKUMAR N NATESAN ASARI 
(FTHR)

TC 64/545, MELATHIL 
HOUSE 

EDAGRAMOM 
KARUMAM P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARUMAM, 695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

194 17/01/2026 AYILYA R V BIJUKUMAR N 
(HSBN)

TC 64/545, MELATHIL 
HOUSE 

EDAGRAMOM 
KARUMAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARUMAM, 695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

195 17/01/2026 Vishnu A Jayasree J (MTHR) Tc 64/1045(1) 
Kannancodu veedu, 

kannancode, Nemom, 
Karumam, 695002, 

Nemom

  

196 17/01/2026 RAJEEV RAJ R B RAJAN P (FTHR) TC 54/972 
MUDUMBIL VEEDU S 
R A 47, NEMOM P O, 
NEMOM, NEMOM, 

695020, NEMOM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

197 17/01/2026 YASMEEN S M MOHAMMED AFSAL 
(FTHR)

TC 56/2284/1 
SUBUHANA MANZIL, 

MELAMCODE, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

198 17/01/2026 SUBUHANA M S MOHAMMED AFSAL 
(FTHR)

TC 56/2284/1 
SUBUHANA MANZIL, 

MELAMCODE, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

199 17/01/2026 ADWAITH R B RAMESH R (FTHR) 54/1625(2), Alancheri, 
Nemom, 

Pappanamcode, 695018, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

200 17/01/2026 ARCHA SREEKUMAR 
D S 

SREEKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

TC 54/618-2, 
GOWRISANKARAM, 

NADUVATHU, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

NEMOM

  

201 17/01/2026 NEHA FATHIMA S S SUMAYYA (MTHR) T C 53/364(2), 
THANNIVILA 
VEEDU, OLD 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

202 17/01/2026 AL LIBAS S S SHAMEER J (FTHR) TC 50/304 SHAHEER 
MANZIL, 

CHINTHAKUDI 
VEEDU, 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

NEMOM

  

203 17/01/2026 HAIFA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD A (FTHR) TC 53/269/1 FAIHAS 
SISUVIHAR, OLD 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM, 

695020, NEMOM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

204 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AL 
IRFAN M 

SULFIDA (MTHR) T C 50/771, SALMA 
MANZIL, 

PONNUMANGALAM, 
OLD 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

205 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AL 
IRFAN M 

SULFIDA (MTHR) T C 50/771, SALMA 
MANZIL, 

PONNUMANGALAM, 
OLD 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

206 17/01/2026 Devajith D Nair Dinesh Madhavan Nair 
(FTHR)

TC 50/1226-1, 
Ponnumangalam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

207 17/01/2026 UMMUL KULUZU S BATHISHA M (FTHR) VAYALIL 
PLAVARATHALA 

VEEDU, 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM 

NEMOM P O, 
NEMOM, NEMOM, 

695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

208 17/01/2026 ADHIL. A SHEEBA F (MTHR) TC 53/1201 DARUL 
MINNATH, 

POTTAVILA 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 

NEMOM, NEMOM P 
O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

209 17/01/2026 SHEREENA DILEEP V SHAHANAS (HSBN) TC 53/993-2, 
SHAHANA MANZIL, 

KEEZHE 
CHERUVILAKAM 

PONNUMANGALAM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

NEMOM

  

210 17/01/2026 MIDHUN KRISHNA G 
R 

RAJALEKSHMI S 
(MTHR)

TC 64/2053-1, 
LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

211 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB R S 

RASADUL HARIES 
(FTHR)

TC 53/77  
DAIVAVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 

NEMOM, NEMOM P 
O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

212 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
R S 

RASADUL HARIES 
(FTHR)

TC 53/1480 
VATTAVILA VEEDU, 

VELLAYANI 
JUNCTION, NEMOM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

213 17/01/2026 AMINA S MAHEEN A (FTHR) TC 53/287 
POTTAVILA, OLD 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM P 

O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

214 17/01/2026 NIDHIN KRISHNA G 
R 

RAJALEKSHMI S 
(MTHR)

TC 64/2053-1, 
LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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215 17/01/2026 JALAJA J SAJITH A S (HSBN) T C 68/2438, VAYALIL 
PERAKUZHY VEEDU, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLAM P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

216 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KASSIM H 

JAMEELA BEEVI F 
(WIFE)

TC 65/2147/1, STUDIO 
ROAD 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

217 17/01/2026 SHALU V S Shylaja (MTHR) Kuzhivila Mudumbil 
Veedu Punchakkari, 

Punchakkari, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Nemom

  

218 17/01/2026 Keerthanadevi S Murugan (FTHR) T C64/1576, Punjakari 
Road, Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Nemom

  

219 17/01/2026 ARSHA L RAJU P (FTHR) MIDHUNAM, 
MYTHRI NAGAR, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

220 17/01/2026 Sandhya .J Sivananda S S (OTHR) Saranya bhavan, 
Thiruvallom Road, 

Thiruvallom, 
Thiruvallom, 695027, 

Nemom

  

221 17/01/2026 Akhil S Nair Sanal Kumar (FTHR) T C 57/1426, Punjakari, 
Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Nemom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

222 17/01/2026 Veera Raghavan Sreekumari S (WIFE) 65/2173, Studio Road, 
Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Nemom

  

223 17/01/2026 S S Yadhu Krishna Santhosh (FTHR) T C 65/2141, 
Thiruvallom, 
Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Nemom

  

224 17/01/2026 Pranav Roy Roy Stephen (FTHR) T C65/2085 (5), 
Chithranjali Junction, 

Thiruvallom, 
Thiruvallom, 695027, 

Nemom

  

225 17/01/2026 Remya Chandrika Ramesan (HSBN) T C 41/2484, 
Chithranjali Junction, 

Thiruvallom, 
Thiruvallom, 695027, 

Nemom

  

226 17/01/2026 Ratheesh Kumar J Chandrika T (OTHR) T C 65/89, Menilam, 
Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Nemom

  

227 17/01/2026 AMRITHA 
ANILKUMAR D

ANILKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

T C 64/801 1 
AMRITHA, 

MADHUPALAM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

228 17/01/2026 Adheena S H Harshakumar K (FTHR) Sreekrishna Nivas, 
Edayar, Thiruvallom, 
Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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applications have been received)
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229 17/01/2026 VILASINI S SOMASEKARAN 
(HSBN)

TC 68/2468, 
THAMBANADI 

VEEDU, 
THIRUVALLAM P O, 
THIRUVALLAM P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

230 17/01/2026 SURAYYA F S FATHIMA M (MTHR) VALIYAVEEDU, 
KUMILY NAGAR, 

PACHALLOOR, 
PACHALLOOR, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

231 17/01/2026 SHERSHA M H A M HUSSAIN (FTHR) TC 57/2425, 
PLAPETTIVILA, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

232 17/01/2026 SHEHNA HUSSAIN S A M HUSSIAN (FTHR) TC 57/2425, 
PLAPETTIVILA, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

233 17/01/2026 BHAGYALAKSHMI S 
P B T

VIJAYAKRISHNAN B 
(HSBN)

TC 65/2651 KRISHNA 
SADANAM, 
Pachalloor, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pachalloor, 695027, 

NEMOM

  

234 17/01/2026 Jayakumari S Rajendra Kumar C 
(HSBN)

LALITHA VILASAM, 
VANDITHADAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VELLAYANI, 695522, 

NEMOM
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235 17/01/2026 Nikhil P J PRADEEP B S (FTHR) SREESYLAM, 
Pachalloor, 

thiruvananthapuram, 
Pachalloor, 695027, 

nemom

  

236 17/01/2026 Vikraman Nair 
Vasudevan Pillai 

Vasudevan Pillai 
(FTHR)

TC 58/1474-1, Sivanya, 
Poonkulam, Vellayani P 

O, 695522, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

237 17/01/2026 REMA KUMARI A G MOHANAKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

TC 58/2598, AMRITHA 
SADANAM, 
KOLIYOOR, 

MUTTACAUD P O, 
695523, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

238 17/01/2026 AKHIL D M K DIBU (FTHR) 58/2578 (1) 
UTHRADAM, 
KOLIYOOR, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
MUTTACAUD, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

239 17/01/2026 Smitha S L Sanalkumar R (FTHR) TC 66/345, ELLUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PUNCHAKKARI, 
THIRUVALLAM P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

240 17/01/2026 SNEHA VINOD VINOD KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

TC 58/406, N R NIVAS, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

241 17/01/2026 SOJA VINOD VINOD KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

TC 58/406, N R NIVAS, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

242 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEER M S 

SABEENA (MTHR) TC 58/2653-2, 
PARAVILA VEEDU, 

PACHALLOOR, 
PACHALLOOR P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANATHAPURAM

  

243 17/01/2026 Kavya M Manjusha (MTHR) TC 66/1004, Airayil 
Cheelanthivila Veedu, 

Pachalloor, Pachalloor P 
O, 695027, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

244 17/01/2026 ARYA A S SHAJI (FTHR) 67/2062, 
VAZHAVILAKAM 

VEEDU, NEDUMOM, 
KOVALAM, 695527, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

245 17/01/2026 SUDARSHANAN S SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

TC64/2137-1, 
SIVASAILAM, 
NEDUMOM, 

KOVALAM, 695527, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


